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Re/Max BLue SPrINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. '

HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**, R.L.l., Associate Broker

“A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and
Land Development Member, R.L.I. (Realtors Land Institute) Re/max 100% Club
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Madeline Davies” sales rep. 5 = 5 (sl:f'I)CTORI ANCHERM
Bus. 454-1100 Res. 873-6588 S in, N £139.900

4 L CeasER features a formal parlour, separate din-
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ONE OF AKIND -k AT =3 ing room, country kitchen and sunken
® First time offering of a very special 20 B oo U TR master bedroom. Period details
e e ' include: bow windows, oak, maple &
Brampton/401 on paved road. Three | Sy 8 BR s pine floors, wide woodwork and footed
bedroom brick bungalow plus a three el L A L et | = b A 0= snchnd I
bedroom apartment in separate building. o0 W TR el 5o tub. A “must see” - includes 4 appil-
11 box stalls, 9 paddocks, loafing bam, - g %+ ances. Call Heather Whltlng

and office/workshop, chain link fencing. Scotland** at 853-2086.
All in excellent repair. $699,900. Call G P RN

. Madeline Davies" for more details. CO SY OLDER HOME o ,., i
~ $139,900 -

his charming 1 1/2 storey home fea- . &ed
ures an eat-in kitchen, main floor gs# |
_____ _ master bdrm, 2 bdrms plus den up and
T e ey GLEN WILLIAMS : |

o 8 Fantastic 1/2 acre lot in quaint village main flr. la}undry. Completely fenced
R sctting. Superbly maintained bunga- backyard with garden shed and mature
. low, main floor family room, large eat-in trees. Freshly painted inside and out. &
~  kitchen, hardwood flooring, finished rec
___ room and more.

_ . SRS  CHECK THIS OUT
S ey, 132 CONFEDERATION ST.,
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S $980.000

' FIRST TIME OFFERED EXCEPTIONAL
B e e Rare opportunity to acquire 2

,M”_ = opporunty 1o acqure | | L TOWNHOME
stz W TR 1;1:}..- & 1 Eupe r y m aln aln e a .. :_::_ ; : - - jFJ :- | ﬁi
oo = ooy horse farm within Brampton city e - $ 104,900

limits. Renovated bungalow, 14 This lovely home features a remodelled
stall bam, 2 pole bams, pad- pine kitchen with breakfast nook, bright
docks, 1/2 mile track & pond rec room with adjoining 3 pc. bath and
BONUS! - property includes a 5 & slider w/o to a terraced in a fenced yard.
> “hg acre severancellll Call 1o view. E Immaculate and shows well!! Call

| »873-6054 Heather Whiting Scotland** at 853-
2086. RM96-10
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Sit or sell - the choice is yours.
Choose Angie! N\
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Committed to being Outstanding Committed to the truth
Committed to Excellence Committed to getting the job Jonﬂ;?s
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Sorceous FAMILY HOME [ I 11 o T i

Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from down- . N
. Lx ) i Super spacious 2540 sq. ft. Fernbrook home with direct access
lown Georgetown. Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in to completely finished basement with extra 3 pc. bath.

dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many built-ins, w/o to terrace, Hardwood, ceramics and beautifully decorated. Fully land-
impressive brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gaze- scaped, CAC and interlocking walks. Call for a look inside.

bo, playhouse, sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. RM185-96 259 900. RM323-96
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GEORGETOWN COURT, VG POOL
Bright 4 bdrm on quiet court with huge pie shaped lot backing

onto park. Finished Bsmt, hardwood floors and more. Asking
$199,900. RM348-96

Clean and beautifully decorated townhome. Walk to GO!
Finished rec room with extra bathroom. Fireplace, central
air, hi-eff. gas furnace and lovely hardwood floors. Lots of
space for a little money down - $6150. will do it! RM302-36
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SOLD SOLD SOLD!!
AND | CAN SELL
YOURS TOO!

" SOLD SOLD SOLD!!
AND | CAN SELL
YOURS TOO!

SOLD SOLD SOLD!!f
AND | CAN SELL
YOURS TOO!




